TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR MOST QPL RELAYS.................................1
DSCC DRAWING PART NUMBERS..................................................................................1
LEACH MIL-QUALIFIED PRODUCTS................................................................................2
MILITARY PART NUMBER CONVERSION TABLE............................................................8
For Canceled DSCC Drawing Part Numbers
MILITARY PART NUMBER CONVERSION TABLE.........................................................10
For MIL-PRF-6106 Part Numbers Superseded by MIL-PRF-83536

-304 Same as -300 but supplied without internal arc
         suppression barriers
GENERAL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR MOST QPL RELAYS
(For actual part numbers, contact the Leach International Corporation Sales department)
GENERAL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR MOST QPL RELAYS
(For actual part number, contact the Leach Sales department since there may be some deviations.)
MOUNTING STYLE AND TERMINAL TYPE
BASIC RELAY SERIES
DESIGNATES FAILURE RATE
MIL-PRF-39016
L — 3.0%/10,000 operations
M — 1.0%/10,000 operations
MIL-PRF-83536
L — 3.0%/10,000 operations
M — 1.0%/10,000 operations
COIL CODE DESIGNATOR
AC COILS
E — 28 VAC, 400 Hz
F — 115 VAC, 400 Hz
J — 28 VAC, 50-400 Hz
K — 115 VAC, 50-400 Hz
DC COILS
A — 28 VDC
B — 12 VDC
C — 6 VDC
M — 48 VDC
N — 28 VDC suppressed coil
R — 12 VDC suppressed coil
V — 6 VDC suppressed coil
W — 48 VDC suppressed coil
DSCC DRAWING PART NUMBERS
The following Leach part numbers have been qualified to the Defense Supply Center Columbus (DSCC) drawing part
numbers by reason of similarity
DSCC NUMBER LEACH TYPE
84133-001 X-G2B-010
84192-001 9207-10332
84192-002 9207-10333
84192-003 9207-10334
84192-004 9207-10335
84192-005 9207-10336
DSCC NUMBER LEACH TYPE
84192-012 9207-10343
84192-013 9207-10344
84192-014 9207-10345
84192-015 9207-10346
86087-001  Y-G2B-107
DSCC NUMBER LEACH TYPE
84192-006 9207-10337
84192-007 9207-10338
84192-008 9207-10339
84192-009 9207-10340
84192-010 9207-10341
84192-011 9207-10342
2
MS NUMBER LEACH TYPE
MS27401 replaced by
MIL-PRF-83536/9, /10 or /11
MS27418-1A 9324-8215